Date

10/24/
23

10/25/
23

10/30/
23

11/01/
23

11/06/
23
11/07/
23

11/07/
23

11/08/
23

11/08/
23
11/14/
23

11/15/
23

11/15/
23

12/04/
23

12/04/
23

12/06/
23

Time

4:30 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

4:00 PM EDT

3:00 PM EDT

4:00 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

3:30 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

3:30 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

11:59 PM
EST

=
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Games for Soccer - Boys Middle School
Last Updated on April 04, 2024

Away Team

Soccer - Boys Middle
School

Soccer - Boys Middle
School

Soccer - Boys Middle
School

Soccer - Boys Middle
School

Soccer - Boys Middle
School

Soccer - Boys Middle
School

Calvary Christian Academy-
Fort Lauderdale (B-Team)
St. Andrew's School (B-
Team)

Soccer - Boys Middle
School
Soccer - Boys Middle
School

American Heritage School
(Delray) (A-Team)

Soccer - Boys Middle
School

Soccer - Boys Middle
School

Spanish River Christian
School (A-Team)

Soccer - Boys Middle
School

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

Home Team

Pine Crest School (B-Team)
Pine Crest School (A-Team)

Pine Crest MS - Boca Raton
(A-Team)
FAU High/A.D. Henderson
Athletics (A-Team)
St. Joan of Arc School (A-
Team)

Calvary Christian Academy-

Fort Lauderdale (A-Team)

Soccer - Boys Middle
School

Soccer - Boys Middle
School

St. Andrew's School (A-
Team)
Pine Crest MS - Boca Raton
(B-Team)

Soccer - Boys Middle
School
American Heritage School
(Delray) (B-Team)
Spanish River Christian
School (B-Team)
Soccer - Boys Middle
School

GCL Final (Ateam)

Hom

Scor

Resu
It

unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored
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