

## Games for Soccer - Boys Middle School Last Updated on April 04, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resu It
10/24/ 23	4:30 PM EDT	Soccer - Boys Middle School		Pine Crest School (B-Team)		Unsc ored
10/25/ 23	4:30 PM EDT	Soccer - Boys Middle School		Pine Crest School (A-Team)		Unsc ored
10/30/ 23	4:00 PM EDT	Soccer - Boys Middle School		Pine Crest MS - Boca Raton (A-Team)		Unsc ored
11/01/ 23	3:00 PM EDT	Soccer - Boys Middle School		FAU High/A.D. Henderson Athletics (A-Team)		Unsc ored
11/06/ 23	4:00 PM EST	Soccer - Boys Middle School		St. Joan of Arc School (A- Team)		Unsc ored
11/07/ 23	4:00 PM EST	Soccer - Boys Middle School		Calvary Christian Academy- Fort Lauderdale (A-Team)		Unsc ored
11/07/ 23	4:00 PM EST	Calvary Christian Academy- Fort Lauderdale (B-Team)		Soccer - Boys Middle School		Unsc ored
11/08/ 23	3:30 PM EST	St. Andrew's School (B- Team)		Soccer - Boys Middle School		Unsc ored
11/08/ 23	4:00 PM EST	Soccer - Boys Middle School		St. Andrew's School (A- Team)		Unsc ored
11/14/ 23	4:00 PM EST	Soccer - Boys Middle School		Pine Crest MS - Boca Raton (B-Team)		Unsc ored
11/15/ 23	3:30 PM EST	American Heritage School (Delray) (A-Team)		Soccer - Boys Middle School		Unsc ored
11/15/ 23	4:00 PM EST	Soccer - Boys Middle School		American Heritage School (Delray) (B-Team)		Unsc ored
12/04/ 23	4:00 PM EST	Soccer - Boys Middle School		Spanish River Christian School (B-Team)		Unsc ored
12/04/ 23	4:00 PM EST	Spanish River Christian School (A-Team)		Soccer - Boys Middle School		Unsc ored
12/06/ 23	11:59 PM EST	Soccer - Boys Middle School		GCL Final (Ateam)		Unsc ored